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StNr

Naam

ANASS AOURA

VAN SCHOOR JOHAN
CORNELIS BIRGER
POORTMANS JOACHIM
AERTS ERWIN
Bosman Jan

VAN PUYMBROECK NICOLAS

Constant Frédéric
De Meyer Tom
Thoen Luc

van duppen sam
BEELS BRUNO
SCHOCKAERT SAM
Van Havere Robby
VEREECKEN MARIO

VAN HEMELDONCK SERGE

BROOS BEN

VAN RAEMDONCK YVES
Kienen Eric
GOOSSENS LIEVEN
PAUL VAN LOQY JEAN
Stynen Andreas
AUDENAERT PHILIP
Scheers Hans
Steels Pascal
MERTENS GEERT
VERHEYEN ERIC
Gauwloos Harald
DE VRIENDT DAVI
De Winter Peter
DANEELS DAVID
GOBERT JAN

Met Christian
Schenck Christel
LEYZEN DENNIS

De Cauwer Peter
GEVERS HANS
PINILLOS SAMUEL
Pingnet Ludo

EL BEKKOUBI NABIL
Mercelis Anton
FAURONNIES PASCAL
Steeman Staf
MAREELS MIKE
Bourmans Gunther
Janssens Wouter
Deckers Yves
CLOOS TOM

Bachot Jan

VAN DYCK BRT

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
1993

1983

1978

1976

1965

Hoboken 1991
1986

Schoten 1980
Antwerpen 1991
Burcht 1967
1990

1978

1988

Stekene 1983
1975

1956

1989

1975

Deurne 1957
1986

1969

Deurne 1980
1973

Sint-Katelijne-Waver 1979
Borsbeek 1967
1978

1967

Deurne 1983
1984

Deurne 1964
1977

2003

Wommelgem 1959
Merkssem 1965
1973

Mortsel 1983
1983

Belgié 1985
Deurne 1957
Deurne 1991
1967

Deurne 1974
1974

Hemiksem 1983
Antwerpen 1967
Merksem 1977
1983

Borgerhout 1956
1985

PARKLOOP 10KM

Uitsl

l4e

2le
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
2%
30e
3le
32e
33e

le
34de
35e
36e
37e
38e
3%
40e
41e
42e
43e
4de
45e
46e
47e
48e
49

Categ

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

17.919 3:20
17.595 3:24
17,341 3:27
17.192 3:29
17.086 3:30
16.965 3:32
16.925 3:32
16.807 3:34
16.729 3:35
16,231 3:41
16,100 3:43
15,673 3:49
15,517 3:52
15,491 3:52
15,484 3:52
15,477 3:52
15,424 3:53
15,300 3:55
15,152 3:57
15,132 3:57
15,132 3:57
15,126 3:58
15,063 3:59
15,056 3:59
14,988 4:00
14,975 4:00
14,950 4:00
14,858 4:02
14,803 4:03
14,797 4:03
14,784 4:03
14,754 4:04
14,724 4:04
14,682 4:05
14,628 4:06
14,599 4:06
14,487 4:08
14,406 4:09
14,343 4:11
14,320 4:11
14,303 4:11
14,224 4:13
14,218 4:13
14,207 4:13
14,173 4:14
14,157 4:14
14,151 4:14
14,145 4:14
14,101 4:15
14,096 4:15
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P1ts

StNr

5423
760
413

52
766
784

5425

5373
823

5364
674

5377

5463
177

5324
266

5441

5471
675
260

5375
206
782

5470

5427
249
204
781

5467

5416

5481

5353

5457
362
181
770
801

5305
411

5346

5483
787
776

5439

5343

5452

5474
197

Naam

HEITZER JEF

BORN JITSE

Swinnen Joris
BEYENS MATTHIAS
MAGNUS JAN

MARIE GRIETENS JEAN
THIELEMANS IVO
HEYNINCK STEF
Peeters Raf

Van Beek Marc

VAN KOOREBLOK CHRISTOF
Prokic Petar
LENDERS SEBASTIN
Lathouwers Matthias
Benoey Rudi

DE WOLF KIM
Henckens Patrick
VERHAERT RONNY
Verbruggen David

E1 Baroudi Brahim
SCHRANS ANDRE
hendrickx jeroen
Merckx Jef
MORTIERS DANNY
TERMINIA VINCENT
Van der Linden Koen
Theunckens Andre
manise dirk
janssens tim
CORNELIS OWEN
Quirynen Sven
Vrints Bart

Brees Tom

Rosero Orbe Pedro Leonard

Verschueren Rogier
LEFLOT TOM

VAN DE VYFEYKE YNNE
SCHAEPHERDERS GEERT
VAN ROMPAEY KEVIN
Meelberghs Dirk

VAN VELTHOVEN GUNTHER
Van Lierde Bruno
Ceuppens Rudi

DE BACKER MARNIX
BRICHAU RUDYE

De Meyer Ben

Kips Daniel

Philippe Raman
Vandenbussche Christoph
MANNETSTATTER ANGELO

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
1963

MORTSEL 1998
Antwerpen 1987
1991

1957

Belgié 1955
1959

1986

Borgerhout 1983
Deurne 1964
1973

Antwerpen 1988
1991

Borgerhout 1984
Antwerpen 1960
Belgié 1974
Atnwerpen 1981
1967

Lier 1971
Deurne 1976
1955

1971

Borgerhout 1986
1965

1983

Zwijndrecht 1983
Deurne 1957
1963

1998

1973

Deurne 1981
Deurne 1957
Antwerpen 1981
Antwerpen 1966
Deurne 1986
1978

1997

1965

1980

Deurne 1970
1972

Merksem 1962
Antwerpen 1961
1962

1966

Brasschaat 1996
Berchem 1963
Deurne 1963
Edegem 1971
1983

PARKLOOP 10KM

Uitsl

6le
62e
63e
6de
65e
66e
67e
68e
69
70e
71e
72e
73e
74e
75e
76e
77e
78e
79%
80e
8le
82e
83e
84e
85e

2e
86e
87e
88e
89%
90e
9le
92e
93e
94e
95e
96e
97e
98e

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

13.488
13.473
13.473
13.468
13.468

13.453
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104

114

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

StNr

5285
5292
5301
109
5387
5184
5450
5424
5434
716
5367
5331
5327
5385
5472
5435
625
5421
778
5432
403
804
5329
5484
5358
798
5477
51
628

Naam

Ryckx Tom

BECKERS PAUL

van gael dirk

LEYERS COIS

VAN DEN BRIL PAUL
van den Hurk Martijn
Tabatabaie Saeid
Vermeesch Ben

Rosero Quilumba Braulio L

Otto Serge
Christoforos Panagiotis
VAN AARLE WIM

COOLS ALBERT
Hermans Steven

Van Rillaer Bart
ELINGER L.

DIELEN CHRIS

Ibens Tom

Van den Brande Wilfried
GHAFORI REZWAN
VERMEULEN BRAM
Vanhooren Anne-Marie
Kerremans Sonja
Schoonheydt Danny
kesteloot kristiaan
Ebinger Alexander
Hubrechts Goedele
De moor Carl

De Vos Marc
Mutsaerts Sven

DE BACKERE K.
Schrijvers Aaron

De Bauw Erik
Verheyen Rudolf
Sneijders Peter
Hellemons Jan
Gernaey Daniel
FRANCK FRANCOIS
Maes Tom

SMITS MICHEL

De Muynck Joeri

DE JONG YANNICK
ITEU STOIL

Cervetti Carlo
Dobbels Leo

Claes Joris

FERNY MAARTEN

Van Dijck Kris
TELLY DIALLO MAMADOU
MNSTEURS MICHEL

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
Borgerhout 1965

1964
1969
Belgié 1948
1954
Antwerpen 1987
Deurne 1966
Mortsel 1979
Antwerpen 1991
Lovenjoel 1972
Antwerpen 1985
1984
1954
Deurne 1981
WiTrigjk 1966
1993
1966
Antwerpen 1969
Berchem 1955
Belgié 2000
1978
Edegem 1970
Burcht 1969
Ekeren 1968
1952
Borgerhout 1984
Borgerhout 1979
Zoersel 1972
Kontich 1965
Essen 1974
1968
Deurne 1998
Antwerpen 1971
Merksem 1955
Borsbeek 1996
Merksem 1962
Deurne 1962
1964
Kontich 1998
1983
Borgerhout 1979
1997
2000
Borgerhout 1955
St.-Job in't Goor 1963
Antwerpen 1975
1978
Deurne 1981
Belgié 1994

PARKLOOP 10KM

Categ

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

13.206 4:32
13,201 4:32
13,201 4:32
13.196 4:32
13.187 4:33
13.172 4:33
13.124 4:34
13.086 4:35
13.072 4:35
13.067 4:35
13.053 4:35
13.029 4:36
13.029 4:36
13.001 4:36
13.001 4:36
12,992 4:37
12,987 4:37
12,978 4:37
12,950 4:38
12,912 4:38
12,912 4:38
12,903 4:39
12.889 4:39
12,880 4:39
12,853 4:40
12,811 4:41
12,798 4:41
12,798 4:41
12,775 4:41
12,770 4:41
12,761 4:42
12,752 4:42
12,734 4:42
12,703 4:43
12,694 4:43
12,689 4:43
12,672 4:44
12,663 4:44
12,645 4:44
12,645 4:44
12,618 4:45
12,579 4:46
12,574 4:46
12,570 4:46
12,561 4:46
12,548 4:46
12,470 4:48
12,452 4:49
12,452 4:49
12,452 4:49
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174

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

StNr

Naam

Brijs Glenn
/waenepoel Ingrid
Van Doninck Eddie
ROUCHET DAVE
TEEUWS TOON

VAN HOOF JAN
HENDRICKX LUC
Peeters Andy

VAN DE WOUWER GERT
Pauwels Nancy

DE WIT JAN

Van Wetter Frank
VAN GAEVER EGIED
Dandois Jef
VANHEE KRISTIEN
Lammerant Geert
DE SMEDT KOEN
Ugucu Adem
Hemelaer Alain
HENDRICKX MARCK
DECKERS Ludo
D'hondt Nicole
WEYNS LIN

Geudens Frank
GEUDENS KEN
Keymolen Luc
SEGHERS WIM
HERMANS JEAN

POT PIERRE
Sellaoui Belkheir
Koroma Musa
Verelst Karl
Daeseleire Victor
Van de laar Guido
Van Peteghem Hanne
KUSSE BRUNO

Van Boxem Jolien
VAN DEN HEUVEL ERIC
DIELS ARNO

Van Herck Wim
baeten karel
Rombouts Jan
Litaer Levy
SLEVEN Luc

baeten e

DE VOS HERWIG
Bouve Fenna

VAN DRIESSCHE MARC
VERCAUTEREN DANNY
Achtergael Xander

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
Schelle 1981
Kontich 1961
Deurne 1950

1970
1980
1970
1953
Deurne 1980
1971
Hoboken 1970
1981
Deurne 1955
1961
Deurne (Antwerpen) 1959
1993
Deurne 1964
1967
Hoboken 1980
Lier 1966
1955
Antwerpen 1950
Brasschaat 1972
1980
Deurne 1951
Antwerpen 1948
1977
1953
Belgié 1957
Antwerpen 1970
Antwerpen 1981
Antwerpen 1979
Reet 1999
Borsbeek 1953
Edegem 1989
1956
Antwerpen 1990
Belgié 1955
BERCHEM 1995
Borsbeek 1962
1962
Schoten 1952
Borgerhout 1988
Wommelgem 1968
1962
Borgerhout 1978
Belgié 1963
1957
Deurne 2000

PARKLOOP 10KM

176e
177e
178e
179
180e
181e
182e
183e
184e

185e
186e
187e

Categ

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km
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204

214

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

StNr

Naam

Adams Carl

De moor Arne
Schoenmaekers Jan
DE RAEYMAEKERS NELLY
Lemmens Sam

Coenen Gunther

Van Velthoven Peter
PEETERS ANNEKE
Onsia Wim

Antoine Thomas
Verwulgen Karolien
Voets Noél

DE ROECK BRUNO
Carlier Sabrina
cabanier christel
Lefevre Pieter-Jan
Lefevre Lara

Van Beirendonck Jeroen

Totté Ward

De Vroey Bert
MUKABALISA MAYA
Langbeen Walter
ILNYTSLET IVAN
Maessen Mirgjam
BIDONE DRISS
Boucherca Khalid
Wauters Hans

Lauwers-Ritmeester Luc

Magnus Pam
Lenaerts Gerda
Suykerbuyk Erwin
VAN TENDELOO CARINE
Andrasevic Viktoria
LENAERTS HILDE

VAN GENDEREN HENK
MEYSMANS TAN
MEYSMANS JOHAN

VAN DEN BERG LUC
Derweduwen Tom
THEUNIS Mik

VAN DRIESSCHE Tony
TUERLINCKX PETER
Simons Bert
Coppens Jean

De Graef Richard
Verrycken Soetkin
BINNEMANS KOM

De Maegdt Francois
E1 kachari Rachid
Janssens Jacky

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
Antwerpen 1963
Zoersel 1999
Wommelgem 1954

1967
Deurne 1986
Deurne 1969
Merksem 1961
1968
Schoten 1974
Borgerhout 1982
Zwijndrecht 1983
Borgerhout 1946
1960
Antwerpen 1985
1970
Sint-Amands 1989
Sint-Amands 1988
Ekeren 1977
Deurne 1968
Borgerhout 1963
1979
Merksem 1958
1998
Stabroek 1974
1963
Bruxelles 1975
Deurne (Antwerpen) 1975
Deurne 1954
Borsbeek 1982
Mortsel 1952
Merksem 1997
1962
Borgerhout 1987
1961
1996
1962
1972
Antwerpen 1967
Mortsel 1970
Aartselaar 1965
1977
Merksem 1968
Ranst 1937
Antwerpen 1951
Berchem 1983
1983
Deurne 1948
Berchem 1974
Berchem 1950

PARKLOOP 10KM

198e

199
200e
201e

20e
202e
203e

2le
204e
205e
206e
207e

22e

23e
208e

24e

25e

26e
209
210e
211e
212e
213e
214e
215e
216e
217e
218e
219%

27e

28e
220e
221e
222e

Categ

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

11.084
11.080
11,070
11.053
11.050
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274

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

StNr

Naam

Seghers Tine
Seghers Joke

Gommé Martine
DUBOIS Stefan
Beyns Robert
BUYNSEELS BEN
Siemons Luc

Jeng Ebrima
Vervaet Anneke
Schenck Marina
Willaert Omer
Govaerts Inge

VAN BOSSCHE KOEN
De Clercq Patrick
Ruelens Jo

Van Den Plas Ghita
Nedeljkovic Ivana
VAN NECK YVES
hoefnagels annick
DE BIE CHRIS
Vanderbeck Bie
billens annick

VAN LOOVEREN ANNY
VAN DEN BOSCH PATRICK
Jortsé Susanne
PEYSMANS DE RICK KATRIEN
Marin Monique
Collignon Roger
Van der reeth Dirk
De Maeyer Patrick
Deprez Heidi

VAN DER LINDEN ZOE
Cuyvers Kris
Boeyden An-Sofie
ONGENA Philippe
STORMS CHRISTEL
QUINTELIER SVEN
STOELEN RICHARD
Van den Bossche ANNIE
legrand ginette
Galarraga Nathaly
Galarraga Valeria
MULKERS ANN

Michem Piet

DEPRIL MICHEL
Michem Britt
SCHANBERGEN AZNE
STEART CORLINE

Van Noten Sofie

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
Beveren 1982
Beveren 1976
Tessenderlo 1967
Ranst 1964
Ham 1960

1974
Antwerpen 1965
Hoboken 1960
Deurne 1959
Antwerpen 1960
Deurne 1953
Deurne 1981
1968
Deurne 1971
Herent 1956
Schilde 1980
Rotterdam (NED) 1988
1980
1965
1963
Schilde 1961
1963
1957
1968
Antwerpen 1977
1983
Deurne 1962
Deurne 1946
Deurne 1958
Merksem 1960
Berchem 1972
WILRIJK 1998
Schoten 1973
Antwerpen 1986
Antwerpen 1956
1961
1988
Belgié 1957
Deurne. 1958
1956
Deurne 1993
Deurne 1992
1964
Mortsel 1963
1951
Mortsel 1997
1970
1973
Waregem 1986
Hoboken 1988

Moens Elisabeth

PARKLOOP 10KM

Uitsl

Categ

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

11.026 5:26
11.019 5:26
11.002 5:27
10,999 5:27
10.996 5:27
10.989 5:27
10,932 5:29
10.896 5:30
10.893 5:30
10.886 5:30
10.879 5:30
10.853 5:31
10,847 5:31
10,847 5:31
10,840 5:32
10,811 5:33
10,772 5:34
10.766 5:34
10.746 5:35
10.746 5:35
10,717 5:35
10,711 5:36
10,708 5:36
10,702 5:36
10,692 5:36
10,692 5:36
10,660 5:37
10.645 5:38
10.619 5:39
10.613 5:39
10,585 5:40
10.563 5:40
10.529 5:41
10.526 5:42
10,490 5:43
10.477 5:43
10.474 5:43
10,468 5:43
10.459 5:44
10.438 5:44
10,390 5:46
10,387 5:46
10,342 5:48
10,339 5:48
10,336 5:48
10,333 5:48
10.286 5:50
10,248 5:51
10,207 5:52
10,204 5:52
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304

314

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

StNr

Naam

Van Parijs Evelyn
Daeseleire Pieter
Vanackere Birgit
Van Gaever Cédric
De Greef Petra
Kersschot Marlies
Quirynen Jef

VAN HOOF CHARLOTTE
CLOET KIM

Van Noten Dorien
ROBBERECHTS KOEN
Bunneghem Hilde
Lamberts Danny
Maes Debbie
Sissokho Stéphanie
SOMMER TIM
WYNANTS LUK
Borremans Stefan
Ceulemans Chris
Verhelst Inge

Van Aert Sabine
Broekhoven Naomi
Van Trier Walter
BERCKMOES PETER
GOMPERTS SARAH
Vermeulen Ji11
Verheyen Kirsten
Candaele Jozef
DECANTERE DAVID
Duré Cathy
Natacha Dens
Sevenans Sven
Paternotte Danielle
de ridder luc
JANSEN KIM

Melina Martha

DE BACKER GUIDO
Vermeylen Nele
Jaeken Sigrid
HERBOSCH BRITT
Nele De Kinders
Van Landeghem Petra
Eddyani Miriam
Cleve Emmanuelle
Taeymans Marc
DRIESEN STEVEN
Knaebel Martine
Meeusen Maria
Verheyen Guilain
Heremans Ellen

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
Mechelen 1988
Reet 1967
Antwerpen 1969
WiTrijk 1983
Antwerpen 1971
WiTrijk 1985
Wuustwezel 1954

1990

1974
Kallo 1983

1976
Mortsel 1964
Ekeren 1958
Deurne 1983
Borgerhout 1985

1987
Belgié 1959
Deurne 1985
Berchem 1955
Deurne 1985
Wommelgem 1971
Merksem 1990
Antwerpen 1950
Schoten 1971
Wommelgem 1978
Hove 1939

1981
Borgerhout 1961
Lier 1981
Antwerpen 1969
Kapellen 1959

1965

1980

1971

1953
Deurne 1986
Berchem 1973

1966
Kruibeke 1970
Kruibeke 1974
Borgerhout 1978
Antwerpen 1978
Deurne 1969

1971
Deurne 1963
Deurne 1966
Deurne 1952
Wommelgem 1989

PARKLOOP 10KM

Uitsl

82e
83e
84e
26le
262e
85e
86e
263e
87e

Categ

T S U S G S Y

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km
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374

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

StNr

Naam

Adriaenssens Bart
Sels Wendy
Van vilem Marc

Galarraga Edmir Alberto

De brauwere Bart
Kips Chris

Marckx Miriam

DE JAEGER JOLIEN
VAN BOUWEL STEVEN
Vermeulen Sophie
Verhulst Daniella
Hellemans Constant
VAN DEN BERGHE PASCAL
Goossens Britt
Vermoesen Tine
Goovaerts Mark
Truyts Jozef

Roef Tine

VAN DER LINDEN ALBERT
Galarraga Eliana
Galarraga Edmir
Van Deuren Nicole
Dams Ingrid
Stryckers Els

Dom Cynthia

DE VOS ERWIN
RENDERS Evi

DE WIT Ann

PEETERS EVA

Leysen Marit
Mahboubi fard Sepideh
MUNKULU VALERIE
VILLERS CHISTOPHE
Martin Sabine
Crynen Marijke
Cervetti Didier
WILMSEN MONIQUE
VIJT MIA

Albers Laura

René Geeraert
Pedus Kristel
Geerinck Peter
Lambrechts Chantal
van goethem johan
PASSCHYN MARLEN
SANDERS CHRISTIAAN
SCHOOFS JOHN

Van Hoof Veronique
Naert Katrien

Van de Cruys Brigitte

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
Wommelgem 1988
Vremde 1969
Mortsel 1959
Deurne 1996
Borgerhout 1967
Eppegem 1963
Borgerhout 1953

1989
Antwerpen 1970
Deurne 1955
Borgerhout 1941
Belgié 1973
Antwerpen 1980
Berchem 1977
Borsbeek 1972
Deurne 1947
Deurne 1969
Belgié 1962
Deurne 1999
Antwerpen 1971
Lille 1968
Deurne 1956
Deurne 1975
Deurne 1968
1977
Deurne 1985
Aartselaar 1966
1986
Mortsel 1965
Deurne 1987
1987
Belgié 1979
Deurne 1973
Wommelgem 2001
Borgerhout 1988
1964
Merksem
Berchem 1988
Deurne 1955
Borsbeek 1980
Borgerhout 1964
St Job In T Goor 1965
1965
1956
1934
Ekeren 1965
Deurne 1958
Deurne 1962

PARKLOOP 10KM

Categ

Tijd

S G G U S U U U

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km

.023

.998
.993
.991
,987
973
,957
.953
.949
.940
.920
.891
.843
.834
.830
778
.759
719
.668
.668
.664
.656
541
.517
8,497
8.465
8,370
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P1ts

StNr

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Naam Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr
theunis marguerite 1953
Van de Looverbosch Chanta Hoboken 1963
Smeyers Cynthia Deurne 1988
van Veluw Jessica Utrecht (NED) 1993
Townsend Niki Antwerpen 1989
Bertels Anje Deurne 1971
Quaeyhaegens Ivo Wijnegem 1958
Bousard Viviane Deurne 1959
Van den Bergh Elke Aartselaar 1980
Van den Bergh Jean Pierre Wilrijk 1955

PARKLOOP 10KM

Categ

Tijd

1 b b e

Km/Uur  Ti3jd/Km
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